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Women / 4 / Senior D
Session: 2

Num Name
Gym

AARank

Elise Raphael4246
San Mateo

9.175 9.525 9.3009.700 37.700
4T 1 1 1 1 

1 

Sharon Tulman4250
San Mateo

9.550 9.400 9.2759.400 37.625
1 2 2 2 2 

2 

Taylor Dana4046
Bayshore Elite

9.000 8.775 9.1009.075 35.950
10 6 4 3 3 

3 

Deanna Gemperle4181
Gymnastics Unlimited

8.875 9.100 8.6008.950 35.525
12 3 5T 9 4 

4 

Sofia Sarmiento4096
California Gold

8.975 8.900 8.7258.875 35.475
11 4 8 7 5 

5 

Thea Mollerstedt4156
Gold Star

9.400 8.100 8.8009.125 35.425
2 11 3 6 6 

6 

Linn Kuboi4191
Menlo Sparks

9.175 8.800 8.4508.950 35.375
4T 5 5T 10T 7 

7 

Annie Perez4266
Santa Cruz

9.300 8.025 8.9258.850 35.100
3 12 9 4 8 

8 

Hannah Shaw4193
Menlo Sparks

9.025 8.475 8.6258.650 34.775
9 7 10 8 9 

9 

Elisabeth Carhart4189
Menlo Sparks

9.075 8.375 8.8758.300 34.625
8 9 11 5 10 

10 

Charlotte Prickett4051
Bayshore Elite

9.150 7.875 8.4258.950 34.400
6 13 5T 12 11 

11 

Lauren Ellis4261
Santa Cruz

8.725 8.425 8.4507.950 33.550
13 8 12 10T 12 

12 

Serinity Cameron4004
Airborne

9.125 8.300 8.3007.450 33.175
7 10 13T 13 13 

13 

Abigail Hatcher4272
Santa Cruz Sports Cr

8.575 7.625 7.6007.450 31.250
14 14 13T 14 14 

14 
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